
prestigepetsitting.co

200B MERRIMAC ROAD, 

BLACKSBURG VA 24060

BATH
* BASE PRICE INCLUDES NAIL TRIM AND EAR CLEAN

( 0-10LBS )

( 11-20LBS )

( 21-40LBS )

( 41-60LBS )

( 61-90LBS )

( 91+LBS )

$ 25.00

$ 30.00

$ 35.00

$ 45.00

$ 50.00

$ 60.00

GROOM
* BASE PRICE INCLUDES NAIL TRIM AND EAR CLEAN

( 0-20LBS )

( 21-40LBS )

( 41-60LBS )

( 61-90LBS )

( 91-120LBS )

( 121+LBS )

$ 65.00

$ 75.00

$ 85.00

$ 95.00

$ 105.00

$ 125.00

ADD-ON SERVICES

FACE, FEET, FANNY (LT TRIM)

TEETH

FLEA SHAMPOO

DE-MATT

DE-SHED SMALL

DE-SHED MEDIUM

DE-SHED LARGE

BLUEBERRY FACIAL

NAIL TRIM

NAIL GRIND

FACE TRIM

EAR CLEANING

ANAL GLANDS

$ 20.00

$ 7.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 5.00

$ 15.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 7.00

$ 10.00
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